
BUREAUX INSCRITS
NOMBRE DE

VOTANTS
BLANCS 

SUFFRAGES
EXPRIMES

M. MAMADOU SY Cheikh
Remplaçant : M. TlLLEU Eric

Mme REVIDON Carole
Remplaçante : Mme HALGAND Karine

Mme MAZE Murielle
Remplaçante : Mme RIZZO 

HENRIQUES Cynthia
M. MESA Stéphane

Remplaçant : M. PERNES Christophe

M. CALFUQUIR Claudio
Remplaçant : M. HAAS Nicolas

Mme SHAHRYARI Sayna
Remplaçante : Mme GERBIN Valérie

M. MONTARON Xavier
Remplaçant : M. GUIRIEC Philippe

Mme SOUARÉ Fanta
Remplaçante : Mme SEBAN Shannon

Mme DA COSTA Katia
Remplaçante : Mme JACAMENT Sylvie

M. ITZKOVITCH Ivan
Remplaçant : M. POINSIGNON Pierre

1 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Fêtes 734         198         26,98%  11         187       25,48%  4                  2,14%  32                17,11%  19                10,16%  20                10,70%  30                16,04%  

2 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle du Conseil 940         306         32,55%  15         291       30,96%  8                  2,75%  51                17,53%  25                8,59%  39                13,40%  32                11,00%  

3 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 857         244         28,47%  14         230       26,84%  5                  2,17%  54                23,48%  9                  3,91%  30                13,04%  38                16,52%  

4 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 831         213         25,63%  12         201       24,19%  2                  1,00%  53                26,37%  5                  2,49%  23                11,44%  43                21,39%  

5 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 944         274         29,03%  21         253       26,80%  4                  1,58%  43                17,00%  19                7,51%  17                6,72%  37                14,62%  

6 - Maternelle Raspail 738         178         24,12%  14         164       22,22%  6                  3,66%  21                12,80%  16                9,76%  24                14,63%  21                12,80%  

7 - Ecole Mixte Eugénie Cotton 940         178         18,94%  6           172       18,30%  7                  4,07%  31                18,02%  8                  4,65%  16                9,30%  36                20,93%  

8 - Ecole Maternelle Dolet 761         201         26,41%  6           195       25,62%  6                  3,08%  39                20,00%  11                5,64%  20                10,26%  38                19,49%  

9 - Ecole Félix Eboué 784         129         16,45%  10         119       15,18%  1                  0,84%  18                15,13%  13                10,92%  16                13,45%  18                15,13%  

10 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 976         136         13,93%  11         125       12,81%  3                  2,40%  13                10,40%  21                16,80%  12                9,60%  12                9,60%  

11 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 833         121         14,53%  8           113       13,57%  6                  5,31%  16                14,16%  14                12,39%  10                8,85%  9                  7,96%  

12 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 997         172         17,25%  13         159       15,95%  3                  1,89%  21                13,21%  34                21,38%  18                11,32%  24                15,09%  

13 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 936         181         19,34%  13         168       17,95%  3                  1,79%  31                18,45%  14                8,33%  14                8,33%  27                16,07%  

14 -Centre de Loisirs Pierre Richard 970         260         26,80%  18         242       24,95%  9                  3,72%  49                20,25%  27                11,16%  18                7,44%  27                11,16%  

15 - Salle Municipale Madeleine Barjac 874         340         38,90%  19         321       36,73%  3                  0,93%  49                15,26%  32                9,97%  39                12,15%  35                10,90%  

16 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 999         317         31,73%  22         295       29,53%  6                  2,03%  52                17,63%  21                7,12%  25                8,47%  36                12,20%  

17 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 1 004      218         21,71%  13         205       20,42%  8                  3,90%  32                15,61%  34                16,59%  12                5,85%  24                11,71%  

18 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 896         159         17,75%  10         149       16,63%  9                  6,04%  26                17,45%  20                13,42%  14                9,40%  19                12,75%  

19 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 1 088      239         21,97%  18         221       20,31%  8                  3,62%  48                21,72%  19                8,60%  18                8,14%  25                11,31%  

20 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 937         337         35,97%  16         321       34,26%  5                  1,56%  64                19,94%  24                7,48%  35                10,90%  17                5,30%  

21 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 901         221         24,53%  19         202       22,42%  1                  0,50%  33                16,34%  19                9,41%  21                10,40%  26                12,87%  

22 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 786         223         28,37%  9           214       27,23%  2                  0,93%  45                21,03%  14                6,54%  17                7,94%  36                16,82%  

23 - Ecole Maternelle Raspail 642         132         20,56%  8           124       19,31%  5                  4,03%  21                16,94%  11                8,87%  11                8,87%  20                16,13%  

24 - Gymnase Gabriel Thibault 931         283         30,40%  13         270       29,00%  4                  1,48%  65                24,07%  21                7,78%  36                13,33%  26                9,63%  

25 - Centre Social et Culturel Boissière 933         148         15,86%  16         132       14,15%  3                  2,27%  14                10,61%  10                7,58%  24                18,18%  23                17,42%  

26 - Ecole Maternelle du Bois Perrier 491         113         23,01%  7           106       21,59%  1                  0,94%  27                25,47%  9                  8,49%  8                  7,55%  8                  7,55%  
27 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Mariages 781         229         29,32%  14         215       27,53%  3                  1,40%  48                22,33%  11                5,12%  25                11,63%  48                22,33%  

TOTAUX 23 504    5 750      24,46%  356       5 394    22,95%  125              2,32%  996              18,46%  480              8,90%  562              10,42%  735              13,63%  
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M. BIRONNEAU Kevin
Remplaçant : M. GLUCKSTEIN Alain

Mme KEISER Christel
Remplaçante : Mme CABALLERO 

Sonia

M. MOLOSSI Frédéric
Remplaçant : M. DI GALLO Luc

Mme THIBAULT Magalie
Remplaçante : Mme HERNANDEZ 

Charline

Mme GOURPIL Alice
Remplaçante : Mme BORDREUIL 

Pascale
M. JOLIVET Sébastien

Remplaçant : M. ALAU Patrick

1 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Fêtes 734         198         26,98%  11         187       25,48%  1                  0,53%  61                32,62%  20                10,70%  

2 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle du Conseil 940         306         32,55%  15         291       30,96%  6                  2,06%  88                30,24%  42                14,43%  

3 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 857         244         28,47%  14         230       26,84%  1                  0,43%  72                31,30%  21                9,13%  

4 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 831         213         25,63%  12         201       24,19%  3                  1,49%  50                24,88%  22                10,95%  

5 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 944         274         29,03%  21         253       26,80%  9                  3,56%  79                31,23%  45                17,79%  

6 - Maternelle Raspail 738         178         24,12%  14         164       22,22%  1                  0,61%  37                22,56%  38                23,17%  

7 - Ecole Mixte Eugénie Cotton 940         178         18,94%  6           172       18,30%  6                  3,49%  35                20,35%  33                19,19%  

8 - Ecole Maternelle Dolet 761         201         26,41%  6           195       25,62%  4                  2,05%  52                26,67%  25                12,82%  

9 - Ecole Félix Eboué 784         129         16,45%  10         119       15,18%  1                  0,84%  31                26,05%  21                17,65%  

10 - Ecole Félix Eboué 976         136         13,93%  11         125       12,81%  4                  3,20%  34                27,20%  26                20,80%  

11 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 833         121         14,53%  8           113       13,57%  1                  0,88%  47                41,59%  10                8,85%  

12 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 997         172         17,25%  13         159       15,95%  3                  1,89%  41                25,79%  15                9,43%  

13 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 936         181         19,34%  13         168       17,95%  2                  1,19%  48                28,57%  29                17,26%  

14 -Centre de Loisirs Pierre Richard 970         260         26,80%  18         242       24,95%  3                  1,24%  68                28,10%  41                16,94%  

15 - Salle Municipale Madeleine Barjac 874         340         38,90%  19         321       36,73%  1                  0,31%  144              44,86%  18                5,61%  

16 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 999         317         31,73%  22         295       29,53%  3                  1,02%  120              40,68%  32                10,85%  

17 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 1 004      218         21,71%  13         205       20,42%  2                  0,98%  73                35,61%  20                9,76%  

18 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 896         159         17,75%  10         149       16,63%  3                  2,01%  47                31,54%  11                7,38%  

19 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 1 088      239         21,97%  18         221       20,31%  3                  1,36%  75                33,94%  25                11,31%  

20 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 937         337         35,97%  16         321       34,26%  4                  1,25%  129              40,19%  43                13,40%  

21 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 901         221         24,53%  19         202       22,42%  4                  1,98%  70                34,65%  28                13,86%  

22 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 786         223         28,37%  9           214       27,23%  6                  2,80%  63                29,44%  31                14,49%  

23 - Ecole Maternelle Raspail 642         132         20,56%  8           124       19,31%  3                  2,42%  24                19,35%  29                23,39%  

24 - Gymnase Gabriel Thibault 931         283         30,40%  13         270       29,00%  4                  1,48%  77                28,52%  37                13,70%  

25 - Centre Social et Culturel Boissière 933         148         15,86%  16         132       14,15%  4                  3,03%  31                23,48%  23                17,42%  

26 - Ecole Maternelle du Bois Perrier 491         113         23,01%  7           106       21,59%  7                  6,60%  30                28,30%  16                15,09%  
27 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Mariages 781         229         29,32%  14         215       27,53%  7                  3,26%  49                22,79%  24                11,16%  

TOTAUX 23 504    5 750      24,46%  356       5 394    22,95%  96                1,78%  1 675           31,05%  725              13,44%  
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